Moneragala

Name of the Party/Independent Group
United People's Freedom Alliance
United National Party
People's Liberation Front
Democratic Party
Independent Group 5
Our National Front
United Socialist Party
Independent Group 7
Eksath Lanka Podujana Pakshaya
Independent Group 6
Eksath Lanka Maha Sabha Party
Jana Setha Peramuna
Independent Group 1
Independent Group 3
Independent Group 4
Maubima Janatha Pakshaya
The Liberal Party
Independent Group 2

Sri Lanka Labour Party

Total Valid Votes 72,173
Rejected Votes 4,413
Total Votes Polled 76,586

Registered Electors 105,741*

No. of Votes ReceivedPercentagell %

44,921 6%
22,456 31
3,293 ‘
653 (
595 (
68 (
52 (
36 (
35 (
13 (
12 (
10 (
8 (
6 (
6 (
3 (
3 (
3 (
94.24% -
5.76%




Moneragala

2/2



