Name of the Party/Independe	ent Group	No. of Votes ReceivedPercentage %	
United People's Freedom Alliance		44,921	62
United National Party		22,456	31
People's Liberation Front		3,293	4
Democratic Party		653	q
Independent Group 5		595	q
Our National Front		68	q
United Socialist Party		52	q
Independent Group 7		36	q
Eksath Lanka Podujana Pakshaya		35	þ
Independent Group 6		13	q
Eksath Lanka Maha Sabha Party		12	q
Jana Setha Peramuna		10	q
Independent Group 1		8	q
Independent Group 3		6	q
Independent Group 4		6	q
Maubima Janatha Pakshaya		3	q
The Liberal Party		3	q
Independent Group 2		3	q
Sri Lanka Labour Party Total Valid Votes Rejected Votes Total Votes Polled Registered Electors	72,173 4,413 76,586 105,741*	- 94.24% 5.76%	